

Mat Suit –03/2023

Order No.07.

Date.01.03.24.

Today is fixed for WS.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent takes no steps.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 30.04.24 for WS id necessary order.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)