

Mat Suit 03/2023

Order No 09.

Date. 13.06.24.

Today fixed for necessary order.

No steps taken by the parties.

PO is on leave.

In view of the resolution of local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 02.07.24 for necessary order.

WS to be filed within three days from the date of this order.

D/c by me,

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)