

Mat. Suit 03/2023

Order No.10.

Dt.02.07.24.

Today is fixed for necessary order.

No steps taken by the parties.

None moves.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar Association, case is adjourned.

Fixing 20.07.24 for appearance and further order.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah