

Mat. Suit-03/2023.

Order No.19.

Dated: 16.03.2026:

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira.

Thereafter, issues are framed in a separate sheet of paper annexed with the record.

Fix 22.04.2026 for P. H.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.